
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024-25) 

Periodic Test – I     : 2nd Week of May, 2024 

Periodic Test – II     : 4th Week of July, 2024 

Periodic Test – III    : 3rd/4th Week of August, 2024 

Term/Semester I     : 3rd Week of September, 2024 

Periodic Test – IV    : 1st Week of November, 2024 

Periodic Test – V     : 2nd/3rd Week of December, 2024 

Periodic Test – VI    : 3rd Week of January, 2025 

Term/Semester II     : 3rd/4th Week of February, 2025 

 

VACATIONS 

Summer Vacation    : 1st June, 2024 to 29th June, 2024 

Winter Vacation     : 25th Dec., 2024 to 1st January, 2025 

PARENT-TEACHER MEETING 

SCHEDULE (TENTATIVE) 

PTM-I      : Saturday: 27th April, 2024 

PTM-II      : Saturday: 25th May, 2024 

PTM-III      : Wednesday: 31st July, 2024 

PTM-IV      : Saturday: 31st August, 2024 

PTM-V      : Saturday: 28th September, 2024 

PTM-VI      : Saturday: 26th October, 2024 

PTM-VII      : Saturday: 30th November, 2024 

PTM-VIII      : Tuesday: 24th December, 2024 

PTM-IX      : Saturday: 1st February, 2025 

Annual Result Declaration   : Saturday: 22nd March, 2025 

Commencement of New Session  : Monday: 1st April, 2025 

 

 

Note: Special PTMs (For Slow Learners) will be planned as per the 

requirement and parents will be intimated accordingly.    

 

 

 

Principal 

 


